
 STATE OF ALASKA SARAH PALIN, GOVERNOR 
 DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES CENTRAL OFFICE 
 Division of Coastal and Ocean Management Consistency Review Unit 
 P.O. Box 111030 
 Juneau, AK  99811-1030 
Contacts Phone  Fax Email 
DNR/DCOM Joe Donohue                     (907) 465-4664  (907) 465-3075  joe.donohue@alaska.gov                             
ADEC Kenwyn George                 (907) 465-5313  (907) 465-5274  kenwyn.george@alaska.gov                           
DNR/OHMP Jackie Timothy                  (907) 465-4275  (907) 465-4759  jackie.timothy@alaska.gov                          
DNR/DMLW Ed Collazzi                      (907) 465-3402  (907) 586-2954  ed.collazzi@alaska.gov                             
DISTRICT Teri Camery                      (907) 586-0755  (907) 586-3365  teri_camery@ci.juneau.ak.us                        
USACE John Leeds                       (907) 790-4490  (907) 790-4499  John.C.Leeds@poa02.usace.army.mil                  

 REVISED PROJECT DATA SHEET 

PROJECT TITLE: Taku River (Tulsequah Mine Barging Project)                                                                        
STATE ID NUMBER: AK 0711-04J    
APPLICANT/PROPONENT: Redfern Resources Ltd.                                   
AGENT: Tim Davies         Phone: (604) 669-4775         Fax: (604) 669-5330           Email: tim.davies@redcorp-ventures.com 
DIRECT FEDERAL ACTION:  No 
REVIEW TYPE: Consistency     
ACTIVITY TYPE: OTHER                                              
PROJECT LOCATION: 
 Nearest Coastal District: Juneau                         
 Project is INSIDE    the District Coastal Zone Boundary 
 District Plan Approved?  No 
REVIEW SCHEDULE: 50 Days 
REVIEW MILESTONES:   
 Day 1: 12/18/2007 
 Public Meeting     2/4/2008 
 Reviewer Request for Additional Information on or before:   2/14/2008 
 ACMP Consistency Comments Due to DCOM on or before:   2/21/2008 
 Proposed Consistency Determination Issued on or before:     3/2/2008 
 Final Consistency Determination Issued on or before:     3/7/2008 

PREVIOUS OR RELATED PROJECT REVIEW STATE ID#'S:  N/A 
 
STATE AND FEDERAL APPROVALS: 
 STATE DNR FISH HABITAT PERMIT   FH07-I-0208 
 STATE DNR LAND USE PERMIT  LAS 26679 

 

 Revised ACMP Deadline:     4/18/2008 


